
Gardnertown Farm Schooling Show and Hunter Derby 

Sat June 20,2020

$30 per class unless noted
8:30am Start 
 RING II 

1. Short/Long Stirrup W-T
2. Short/Long Stirrup W-T-C
3. Short/Long Stirrup Equitation X-Rails
4. Short/Long Stirrup Equitation X-Rails
5. Pre Child/Adult Hunter
6. Pre Child/Adult Hunter
7. Pre Child/Adult Hunter
8. Pre Child/Adult Hunter U/S
9. Mini Stirrup Ground Poles
10. Mini Stirrup Ground Poles
11. Mini Stirrup W-T
12. Mini Stirrup W-T
1000. Leadline
1001. Leadline W-T
NOT BEFORE 10AM MAIN RING I
13. Hunter 2’
14. Hunter 2’
15. Hunter 2’
16. Hunter 2’ U/S
17. Pony Hunter 2'
18. Pony Hunter 2’
19. Pony Hunter 2’
20. Pony Hunter U/S
21.M&S Pony Classic 2nd

22.M&S Pony Medal 2’
100. Hunter Derby 2' 1st Round

23.Child/Adult Equitation Flat
24.Child/Adult Equitation 2'
25.Child/Adult Equitation 2'
26.Child/Adult Equitation 2'
27.Hunter 2’6
28.Hunter 2’6
29.Hunter 2’6”

155. M&S Pony Medal 2’6”
30. Hunter 2’6” U/S
31. M&S 2’6” Medal
32. M&S Bit of Straw Classic

101. Hunter Derby 2’6” 1st round
61. Pony Hunter 2'6
62. Pony Hunter 2'6
63. Pony Hunter 2'6
64. Pony Hunter 2'6 U/S
53. Child/Adult Equitation 2'6" Flat
54. Child/Adult Equitation 2'6"
55. Child/Adult Equitation 2'6"
56. Child/Adult Equitation 2'6"       

NOT BEFORE 2:00 P.M.(please call ahead)

38.Itty Bitty Jumper 2'  Table II,2c Power & Speed
39.Itty Bitty Jumper 2' Table II,2.1
40.Itty Bitty Jumper 2' Table II

Schooling Breaks at each height 
All M&S Classes $35 
Hunter Derby $60: 
2 Round Format 
1st round classic hunter with bonus height options       
2nd round handy hunter bonus for handy and height 
options 

$500 Prize money and ribbons to be awarded 1-10 Must 
have 10 entries to award prize money(will split by height 
if entries warrant) 

 DIRECTIONS TO GARDNERTOWN FARM 
From the Tappan Zee Bridge – Take NYS Thruway North to Exit 17 
(approx. 40 Min). Stay right after toll 
booths and follow Union Ave (Rte 300) North to 
Gardnertown Farm (approx. 2 miles) on the 
right. From Interstate 84 – Take Exit 7B, Union 
Ave North(Rte 300N). Follow Union Ave (Rte 
300) North to.Gardnertown Farm (approx. 1.7
miles) on the right

Hunter Derby 2nd Round goes concurrently with specified 
height

41.Low Jumper 2’6” Table II, 2c Power & Speed
42.Low Jumper 2’6” Table II, 2.1
43.Low Jumper 2’6” Table II
44.Training Jumper 3’ Table II, 2C Power & Speed
45.Training Jumper 3’ Table II, 2.1
46.Training Jumper 3’ Table II
47.Schooling Jumper 3’3” Table II, 2C Power &Speed
48.Schooling Jumper 3’3”Table II, 2.1
49.Schooling Jumper 3’3” TableII
50. Child/Adult Jumper Classic $500
51.Red/Blue at all heights

33. Hunter 3’
34. Hunter 3'
35. Hunter 3’
36. M & S Child/Adult Classic 2nd
37. Hunter 3' U/S
57. Child/Adult Equitation 3' Flat
58. Child/Adult Equitation 3'
59. Child/Adult Equitation 3'
60. Child/Adult Equitation 3'



www.gardnertownfarm.com 
822 Gardnertown Farms Rd Newburgh,NY 12550 845-564-6658 

2020 Horse Show Schedule

December 8 Sunday IEA
December 13,14 & 15 Friday, Saturday,Sunday A
December 20,21& 22 Friday, Saturday,Sunday A
January 10,11 &12 Friday, Saturday,Sunday A
January 18 Saturday IEA
January 26 Sunday WHVPHA /Schooling Show/Hunter Derby
February 7,8 &9 Friday, Saturday,Sunday A
February 16 Sunday IEA Regionals 5
March 7 Saturday Schooling Show/Hunter Derby

March 13,14&15 Friday, Saturday&Sunday A
March 28 Saturday C
April 4 Saturday 7th Annual $500 Hunter Derby
April 19 Sunday            WHVPHA /Schooling Show/Hunter 
Derby
April 26 Sunday C
May 3 Sunday C
May 10 Sunday C
June 14 Sunday C
June 25 Thursday C
July 3 Friday C
July 5 Sunday N
July 19 Sunday C
July 22 Wednesday     WHVPHA/Schooling Show/Hunter Derby
Aug 6 Thursday N
Aug 21 Friday C
Aug 22 Saturday C
Sept 20 Sunday N
Sept 26 Saturday N

Oct 17 Saturday C
Oct 31 Saturday C

Nov 14 Saturday C

Canceled by WHVPHA Board
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